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FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

FIDAS AMSA
MILANO

AGOAL
INTESASANPAOLO
MILANO

BPM - BANCA
POPOLARE DI
MILANO

FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

POSTE ITALIANE
SPA MILANO

FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

MAURIZIO
GASPERINI

GENNARO
ESPOSITO
FARAONE

LUCIA ZANTONINI

PASQUALE
FRATESTEFANO

NICOLA FRAGOLA
MARIA LUIGIA DI
BIASE

ERMES CELLANA

GAETANO
FASONE

ANGELO BOCCIA
EMANUELE
FRONTINI

ILARIA PACE

ROBERTA
SEGALLA

GIANLUCA
CASELLI

GIOVANNI GAETA

GIANPIERO
NOTARNICOLA

RICCARDO
GAETA

MASSIMO
BRANDOLINI

MODESTO
SARACINO

DOMENICO GATI
ANTONIO
CASALINUOVO
IGNAZIO CERAMI
EMILIO CREPALDI

ANTONINO
MAZZULLO

MAURIZIO
SMEDILE

SALVATORE
PRIVITERA

FRANCO OLINI

NICOLETTA
MANENTI

Calendario2

Regionale Squadra Aziendale 2*fase - Lombardia

M/A

M/3~

F/3»

m72»

[\

F/3»

m/4n

m/4n

m/4n

[\

F/2»

F/2»

[\

[\

m/4n

M/3n

M/~

m/4n

M/3~

[\

[\

M/A

M/ES

M/3»

M/3n

P

F/3n

REGOLAMENTO
Qualificazione
3085 206 207 170 177

10 167 165 167 176
20 156 139 172 159
5 236 223 179 224
5 2981 211 206 181 171
20 192 123 162 145
15 177 176 191 241
15 157 208 191 165
15
5 2877 166 288 219 257
15 173 194 139 179
15 171 168 151 146
5 199 182 173 181
5 2878 192 151 158 188
15 192 151 150 222
10 171 157

176 238 211 235
15 116 177
10 2953 143 156 135 156
5 159 175 149 198
5 181 204 167 174

155 177 190 221
15 2630 156 136 144 164
10 193 127 177 178
10 177 148 191 155
5 220 185 182 214
20 2773 130 182 179 172

Dal 10/07/2022 al 10/07/2022

Risultati aggiornati il: 03/07/2022 14:20:14

BOWLING

3845

3770

3827

3587

3583

3290

3516

190.00

178.75

176.50

220.50

197.25

175.50

211.25

195.25

237.50

186.25

174.00

188.75

177.25

193.75

174.00

215.00

161.50

157.50

175.25

186.50

185.75

165.00

178.75

177.75

205.25

185.75

6148

6098

6023

5893

5773

5537

5535
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FIDAS AMSA
MILANO

FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

UNIVERSALE

SERVIZI BERGAMO

BPM - BANCA
POPOLARE DI
MILANO

FIDAS AMSA
MILANO

BPM - BANCA
POPOLARE DI
MILANO

BPM - BANCA
POPOLARE DI
MILANO

DAVIDE
IACOBONE

SERGIO
BERARDO

DANIELE
MANTOVANI

RICCARDO
MASTRORILLO

ALFREDO
SANZARO

LEONARDO
PAPPALARDO

MAURIZIO
VILLANI

LUISA ONGARO

LINA GERACI

ANGELA
IMBROGNO

MEME' MOLLICA

FABIO GIUSTI

LORENZO
ANCONA

ANGELO BOCCIA

MODESTO
SARACINO

RICCARDO
GAETA

M/3»

M/3~

m/4n

m/4n

m/4n

m/4n

m/4n

F/IES

Flan

F/3»

F/3»

M/A

m72~

m/4n

m/4n

M/3»

10

10

15

15

15

15

15

25

25

20

20

15

15

10

2638

2488

Calendario2
221 166 166
132 152 158
118 143 147
151 141 142
151 146 138
159 137 203
119 172 128
92 81 88
130 118 147
151 124 109
119 137 179
211 141 221
181 144 151
136 142 145
153 179

180

160

169

147

140

141

157

127

75

144

137

154

229

194

132

145

3272

2924

802

690

615

362

345

188.25

162.75

153.75

158.50

159.00

179.00

151.50

109.00

159.75

150.25

167.25

200.50

172.50

153.75

181.00

172.50

5230

4833

802

690

615

362

345
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